
ARMENIA 

BADMINTON FEDERATION OF ARMENIA 

Contact:  Badminton Federation of 

Armenia 

Tel: +374  91  71 87 63 

 Hrachya Poghosyan Mobile: +374  91  71 87 63 

 9, Abovyan Street 

 Yerevan 0001 E-mail: armbadfeder@yahoo.com 

 Armenia Web: badminton.am 

Founded: 1993 President: Hovhannes Khachatryan 

E.B.U.: 1997 Sportadministrator: Sevak  Manukyan 

Players: 135 Sportscoordinator: Hrachya  Poghosyan 

Clubs: 1 Secretary: Arayik Ghazaryan 

Periodical: None 

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
   Men's Singles        Ladies' Singles 

  1993-1996 no competition 1993-1996 no competition 

1997 Arsen Khachatryan          Ruzanna Hakobyan 

1998   Arsen Khachatryan          Mariam Muradyan 

  1999-2000 no competition 1999-2000 no competition 

2001 Hayk Misakyan Gayane Mkrtchyan 

2002 Hayk Misakyan Anna Nazaryan 

2003 Hayk Misakyan Anna Nazaryan 

2004 Levon Torosyan Anna Nazaryan 

2005 Levon Torosyan Gayane Mkrtchyan 

2006 Hayk Misakyan Laura Samvelyan 

2007 Hayk Misakyan Anna Nazaryan 

2008 Hrachya Mnatsakanyan Laura Samvelyan 

mailto:armbadfeder@yahoo.com


2009 Gurgen Poghosyan Lilit  Poghosyan 

2010 

2011 

2012          

2013 

2014 

2015  

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

Gurgen Poghosyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan                                               

Gurgen Poghosyan 

Gor Hakobyan  

Edgar Nazaretyan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyan 

Arman Vardanyan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyan 

Information pending 

Lilit  Poghosyan 

Lilit  Poghosyan 

Lilit  Poghosyan 

Lilit  Poghosyan 

Lilit  Poghosyan 

Lilit  Poghosyan 

Lilit  Poghosyan 

Marieta Nikoyan 

Marieta Nikoyan 

 

 

 Men’s Doubles 

 1993-1996 no competition 

1997 Arsen Khachatryan and Armen Arakelyan 

 1998-2000 no competition 

2001 Hayk Misakyan and Levon Torosyan 

2002 Hayk Misakyan and Ruben Poghosyan 

2003 Hayk Misakyan and Ruben Poghosyan 

2004 Hayk Misakyan and Levon Torosyan 

2005 Levon Torosyan and Ruben Poghosyan 

2006 Hayk Misakyan and Spartak Rsyan 

2007 Hayk Misakyan and Spartak Rsyan 

2008 Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Gurgen Poghosyan 

2009 Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Gurgen Poghosyan 

       2010 

       2011          

       2012    

Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Sargis  Isahakyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan and Gor Hakobyan  

Gurgen Poghosyan and Serj Araqelyan 

       2013 Gor Hakobyan and Edgar Nazaretyan 



       2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

 

Edgar Nazaretyan and Arman Vardanyan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyan and Arman Vardanyan 

Arman Vardanyan and Gor Grigoryan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyan and Gor Grigoryan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyan and Arman Vardanyan 

Information pending 

 Ladies’ Doubles 

 1993-1996 no competition 

1997 Ruzanna Hakobyan and Alvard Hovsepyan 

 1998-2000 no competition 

2001 Ruzanna Hakobyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2002 Ruzanna Hakobyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2003 Ruzanna Hakobyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2004 Ruzanna Hakobyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2005 Gayane Mkrtchyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2006 Laura Samvelyan and Ester Mirzakhanyan 

2007 Laura Samvelyan and Anna Nazaryan 

       2008 Laura Samvelyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

2009 Meline Kocharyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

       2010 

       2011           

       2012 

       2013 

       2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

Venera Bdoyan and Sona Ghukasyan  

Lilit Poghosyan and Lilit Minasyan 

Lilit Poghosyan and Knarik Margaryan 

Lilit Poghosyan and Lilit Minasyan 

Lilit Poghosyan and Marieta Nikoyan 

Lilit Poghosyan and Marieta Nikoyan 

Lilit Poghosyan and Marieta Nikoyan 

Marieta Nikoyan and Svetlana Boyajyan 

Marieta Nikoyan and Mane Stepanyan 



2019 

 

Information pending 

 Mixed Doubles 

 1993-1996 no competition 

1997 Arsen Khachatryan and Alvard Hovsepyan 

 1998-2000 no competition 

2001 Hayk Misakyan and Gayane Mkrtchyan 

2002 Hayk Misakyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2003 Hayk Misakyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2004 Hayk Misakyan and Gayane Mkrtchyan 

2005 Harutyun Poghosyan and Gayane Mkrtchyan 

2006 Hayk Misakyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2007 Hayk Misakyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2008 Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2009 

        2010 

        2011          

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Venera Bdoyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

Edgar Nazaretyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

Edgar Nazaretyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyn and Lilit Poghosyan 

Arman Vardanyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyan and Marieta Nikoyan 

Zaven Mnatsakanyan and Marieta Nikoyan 

Information pending 

National Team Championships 
1998 Yerevan  

1999 – 2001 no competition  



2002 no competition  

2003 no competition  

2004 Yerevan  

2005 Yerevan  

2006 Yerevan  

2007 Yerevan  

2008 Yerevan  

2009 

                      2010 

                      2011                           

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

Yerevan 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL MATCHES 

( v.European countries only) 

Thomas Cup   1996  Prague  v.Belgium         0-5 

   v.Scotland        0-5 

   v.Lithuania       0-5 

 2000 Sofia not participated  

     

 

Sudirman Cup 1997 Glasgow v.Estonia  0-5 

   v.Greece 3-2 



   v.Lithuania 0-5 

 1999 Copenhagen  not participated  

 2002  not participated  

     

     

Uber  Cup 2004 Presov Wales 0-5 

   Turkey 1-4 

 

 

European Junior 

Championships 

 

 

 

2013 

 

 

Ankara 

Russia 

 

Turkey 

Cyprus 

Belgium 

Scotland 

0-5 

 

5-0 

1-4 

5-0 

5-0 

World Junior 

Championships                       

2013 Bangkok Hong Kong              

Vietnam  

Turkey 

Botswana 

Spain 

0-5 

0-5 

0-5 

3-1 

3-0 

World Junior 

Championships 

 

 

 

 

European Junior 

Championships 

2014 

 

 

 

 

 

2015 

Alor-Setar 

 

 

 

 

 

Lubin 

France 

Spain 

Japan 

Egypt 

Uzbekistan 

Mongolia 

Denmark 

Portugal 

0-5 

1-4 

0-5 

1-3 

1-3 

3-0 

1-4 

2-3 



Latvia 1-4 

NATIONAL JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
       Men’s Singles  Ladies’ Singles 

1993 Hayk Misakyan Diana Minasyan 

1994 Hayk Misakyan Ruzanna Hakobyan 

1995 Hayk Misakyan Lusine Arzcyan 

1996  Hayk Misakyan Mariam Muradyan 

1997  Harutyun Gabrielyan  Mariam Muradyan 

 1998-2000 no competition 1998-2000 no competition 

2001 Levon Torosyan Mariam Muradyan 

2002 Ruben Poghosyan Sona Gevorgyan 

2003 Ruben Poghosyan Sona Gevorgyan 

2004 Ruben Poghosyan Laura Samvelyan 

2005 Spartak Rsyan Laura Samvelyan 

2006 Spartak Rsyan Laura Samvelyan 

2007 Spartak Rsyan Laura Samvelyan 

2008 Hrachya Mnatsakanyan Laura Samvelyan 

2009 

2010  

2011  

2012  

2013 

2014 

Hrachya Mnatsakanyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan  

Gurgen Poghosyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan 

Edgar Nazaretyan  

Edgar Nazaretyan 

Laura Samvelyan 

Lilt Poghosyan 

Lilt Poghosyan 

Lilt Poghosyan 

Lilit Poghosyan 

Lilit Poghosyan 

2015  Zaven  Mnatsakanyan Lilit Poghosyan 



2016 Vardan Kirakosyan Knarik Margaryan 

2017 Arman Vardanyan                                          Marieta Nikoyan 

2018         Arman Vardanyan                                          Gayane Mamajanyan 

2019         Arman Vardanyan                                          Elen Tiraturyan 

 

 Men's Doubles 

1993 Armen Hunanyan and Armen Manukyan 

1994 Hayk Misakyan and Garik Movsisyan 

1995 Hayk Misakyan and Harutyun Gabrielyan 

1996 Hayk Misakyan and Hovhannes Avdalyan 

 1997-2000 no competition 

2001 Ruben Poghosyan and Armen Malkhasyan 

2002 Ruben Poghosyan and Arthur Gevorgyan 

2003 Ruben Poghosyan and Arthur Gevorgyan 

2004 Ruben Poghosyan and Harutyun Poghosyan 

2005 Spartak Rsyan and Hrachya Mnatsakanyan 

2006 Spartak Rsyan and Hrachya Mnatsakanyan 

2007 Spartak Rsyan and Hrachya Mnatsakanyan 

2008 Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Gurgen Poghosyan 

2009 

        2010 

        2011 

        2012  

Karen Petrosyan and Harutyun Harutyunyan 

Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Sargis Isahakyan 

Gor Hakobyan and Sargis Isahakyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan and Serj Arakelyan 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

Gor Hakobyan and Serj Arakelyan 

Edgar Nazaretyan and Serj Arakelyan 

Vardan Kirakosyan and Miqayel Babayan 

Vardan Kirakosyan and Arman Vardanyan 

Arman Vardanyan and Gor Grigoryan 

Erik Krbashyan and Gegham Hunanyan 



2019 Arman Vardanyan and Gor Grigoryan 

 

 Ladies’ Doubles 

1993 Diana Minasyan and Alina Khachatryan 

1994 Ruzanna Hakobyan and Armine Torosyan  

1995 Mariam Muradyan and Anahit Tadevosyan 

1996 Marim Muradyan and Armine Manukyan 

 1997-2000 no competition 

2001 Mariam Muradyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2002 Sona Gevorgyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2003 Sona Gevorgyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2004 Laura Samvelyan and Ester Mirzakhanyan 

2005 Laura Samvelyan and Ester Mirzakhanyan 

2006 Laura Samvelyan and Ester Mirzakhanyan 

2007 Laura Samvelyan and Ester Mirzakhanyan 

2008 Laura Samvelyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

2009 

        2010 

        2011 

        2012 

Lilit Poghosyan and Meline Kocharyan 

Meline Kocharyan and Minasyan Lilit 

Lilit Poghosyan and Lilit Minasyan 

Lilit Poghosyan and Knarik Margaryan 

2013            

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

Lilit Poghosyan and Anahit Manukyan 

Lilit Poghosyan and Karine Minasyan 

Lilit Poghosyan and Marieta Nikoyan 

Marieta Nikoyan and Knarik Margaryan 

Marieta NIkoyan and Mane Stepanyan 

Gayane Mamajanyan and Anahit Poghosyan 

Elen Tiraturyan and Mane Stepanyan 

 

 



 Mixed Doubles 

1993 Armen Manukyan and Diana Minasyan 

1994 Zaven Muradyan and Ruzanna Hakobyan 

1995 Hayk Misakyan and Mariam Muradyan 

1996 Hayk Misakyan and Mariam Muradyan 

 1997-2000 no competition 

2001 Levon Torosyan and Anna Nazaryan 

2002 Ruben Poghosyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2003 Ruben Poghosyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2004 Ruben Poghosyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2005 Spartak Rsyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2006 Spartak Rsyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2007 Spartak Rsyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2008 Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Laura Samvelyan 

2009 

        2010 

        2011 

        2012  

Hrachya Mnatsakanyan and Laura Samvelyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan and Lilit Minasyan 

Gurgen Poghosyan and Lilit Minasyan 

                                2013 Gor Hakobyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

                                2014 Edgar Nazaretyan and Lilit Poghosyan 

                                2015 Zaven  Mnatsakanyan  and  Lilit  Poghosyan 

                                2016          Vardan Kirakosyan and Knarik Margaryan 

                                2017          Arman Vardanyan and Marieta NIkoyan 

                                2018          Arman Vardanyan and Gayane Mamajanyan 

                                2019         Arman Vardanyan and Gayane Mamajanyan 

  


